
5  litres / min

6.  litres / min

7.  litres / min

 litres / min

litres / min

 litres / min

 19.9 litres / min

42

52

150

100

145

95

What is the size of the tap tail connection?   
What bore is the tap tail? 
What length are the tap tails? 

3bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Crew Basin Mixer - TR1025 (Chrome), TR1136 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Basin Mixer1 TR1025, TR1136 YES

Crew Basin Mixer - TR1025 (Chrome), TR1136 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Basin Mixer1 TR1025, TR1136 YES



 litres / min

5.5 litres / min

6.3 litres / min

7.2 litres / min

 9.6 litres / min

13.7 litres / min

16.7litres / min

38

48

122

90

131

75

What is the size of the tap tail connection?   
What bore is the tap tail? 
What length are the tap tails? 

3bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Crew Mini Basin Mixer - TR1026 (Chrome), TR1137 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Mini Basin Mixer1 TR1026, TR1137 YES



3.8 litres / min

5 litres / min

6.2 litres / min

7.6 litres / min

10.8 litres / min

16 litres / min

19.6 litres / min

What is the size of the tap tail connection?   
What bore is the tap tail? 
What length are the tap tails? 

295
240

42 125

15252

3bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Crew Tall Basin Mixer - TR1084 (Chrome), TR1140 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Tall Basin Mixer1 TR1084, TR1140 YES



1  litres / min

 litres / min

 litres / min

 litres / min

itres / min

itres / min

itres / min

180

230

12
8

Ø50

Ø38 G3/4”

125

144

100

51.83bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Crew Bath Filler - TR1027 (Chrome), TR1138 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Bath Filler1 TR1027, TR1138 YES



 litres / min

 litres / min

 litres / min

 litres / min

litres / min

 litres / min

 42.2 litres / min

180

230

12
8

Ø50

Ø38 G3/4”

125

144

100 22
0

25

3bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Crew Bath Shower Mixer - TR1028 (Chrome), TR1139 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Bath Shower Mixer1 TR1028, TR1139 YES


